q/3/2017

09/07/20
TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Trip Name

ELLIS TECH & QMS BUS 7 AM

ELLIS TECH & QMS BUS 7 PM

TIME LOCATION TIME
542 PROULX ST & SOUTH MAIN ST
543 78 SOUTH MAIN ST 19
5:47 59 SOUTH STREET
2:20
548 78 SOUTH ST
221
550 SOUTH ST & KATHLEEN DR
122
5:52 HAMILTON AVE & SOUTH ST
Bk
5:53 177 S MAIN ST.
124
5:54 FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST
2:23
5:55 QUEBEC SQ & TIFFANY ST )
2,28
5:56 128 S MAIN ST
2:29
5:58 27 DAY STREET
2:33
5:58 56 DAY STREET
134
3:59 DAY 5T & WESTVIEW DR
2:35
603 253 CHURCH STREET
2:35
604 146 CHURCH ST
2:39
6:06 327 CHURCH STREET
2:40
606 356 CHURCH STREET
241
607 371 CHURCH ST
242
608 35 MEADOWBROOK DR
243
609 BARBY RD & POMFRET LANDING RD oo
244
610 85 DARBY ROAD
2:45
611 DARBY RD & HUGH DR
2:50
G616 85 SPAULDING RD s
2:56
622 738 WOLF DEN RD ;
02
615 356 WOLF DEN ROAD
304
6:28 50 COSTELLO RD
3:08
6:31 44 FITZGERALD RD B
112
6:35 307 WOODWARD
34
6:38 CHERRY HILL RD & GRANT HILL RD 115
6:38 769/777 HARTFORD RD ‘
317
6:40 495 HARTFORD ROAD
3:19
6:4] 376 HARTFORD ROAD
3220
6:42 162 HARTFORD RD
6:43 136 HARTFORD RD 320
644 23 MASON RD 321
646 25 HARTFORD RD 321
6:50 203 BROWN RD 3:22

LOCATION

SOUTH MAIN ST & TIFFANY ST

QUEBEC SQ & TIFFANY ST

S MAIN ST & ELM ST

131 SOUTH MAIN ST.

SOUTH MAIN 5T & VENTURA DR
IIAMILTON AVE & SOUTH ST

SOUTII ST & KATHLEEN DR

78 SOUTH ST

59 SOUTH STREET

PROULX ST & S MAIN ST

27 DAY STREET

36 DAY STREET

DAY ST & WESTVIEW DR

DAY ST & CHURCH ST

327 CHURCH STREET

CHURCH ST & DARBY RD

35 MEADOWBROOK DR

DARBY RD & POMFRET LANDING RD
85 DARBY ROAD

DARBY RD & HUGH DR
85SPAULDING RD

738 WOLF DEN RD

356 WOLF DEN ROAD

50 COSTELLORD

FITZGERALD RD & LAUREL HILL RD
307 WOODWARD

CHERRY HILL RD & GRANT HILL RD
CHERRY HILL RD & HARTFORD RD
495 HARTFORD ROAD

376 HARTFORD ROAD

HARTFORD RD & MASON RD

162 HARTFORD RD
136 HARTFORD RD
HARRIS AVE & HARTFORD RD
25 HARTFORD RD
203 BROWN RD



4/5’/&0/7

ELLIS TECH & QMS BUS 14 AM

5:57
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:11
6:13
6:20
6:22
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:33
6:37
6:39
6142
644
6:45
6:48
6:49

LOCATION

198 STETSON ROAD

£99 PRESTON ROAD

i83 PRESTON ROAD

81 PRESTON RD

393 WINDHAM RD

264 WINDHAM RD

98 WINDHAM RD

78 TRIPP HOLLOW RD

PARADISE DR & SUNSET LN

130 TATNIC ROAD

FAIRGROLNDS RD & HARRIS AVE
166 CANTERBURY ROAD

17 ANDERSON RD

95 ANDERSON ROAD

541 WAUREGAN ROAD

BEECHER RD & CHRISTIAN HILL RD
ALLEN HILL RD 7 WAUREGAN RD
ALLEN HILL RD & GRAND VIEW TER
GRAND VIEW TER & CLEAR VIEW DR
BRENN RD & GORMAN RD

GORMAN RD & PHEASANT LN

110 PRINCE HILL ROAD

ELLIS TECH & QMS BUS 14 PM

=
=
g

[ N Y
o= R R M

h e

[ N S N S I TV R
=

LnUnJ‘-:t’-gcJL.:-u'-l.'lN

w
& ih
d= 8

[P RN
g b

313
3:13
3:17
3:18

LOCATION

239 ALLEN HILL ROAD

255 ALLEN HILL ROAD

310 ALLEN HILL ROAD

332 ALLEN HILL ROAD

339 ALLEN HILL ROAD

541 WAUREGAN ROAD

76 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

397 WAUREGAN ROAD

95 ANDERSON ROAD

17 ANDERSON RD

78 TRIFP IIOLLGW RD

393 WINDIIAM RD

199 PRESTON ROAD

98 WINDHAM RD

20 BRENN ROAD

BRENN RD & CEDAR DR
BRENN RD & CLEAR VIEW DR
GRAND VIEW TER & CLEAR VIEW DR
GORMAN RD & PHEASANT LN
110 PRINCE HILL ROAD



‘f/?’/aoﬂ

KILLINGLY HS BUS 4 AM
TIME LOCATION

604 118 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
6:06 70 MASON RD
6:07 127 MASON ROAD
6:07 132 MASON ROAD
6.08 146 MASON ROAD
6:12 179 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
6:13 192 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
6:15 PARADISE DR & SUNSET LN
6:16 30 PARADISE DR
6:22 141 WINDHAM RD
6:25 CREASEY RD & N SOCIETY RD
6:29 202 PRESTON ROAD
6:33 198 STETSON ROAD
6:36 725 HARTFORD RD
6:38 501 $IARTFORD RD
6:46 152 CHERRY HILL ROAD
6:47 168 CHERRY HILL ROAD
6:47 199 CHERRY HILL ROAD
651 74 WOODWARD RD

6:53

50 FITZGERALD ROAD

KILLINGLY HS BUS4PM
TIME LOCATION

245 50 FITZGERALD ROAD
247 74 WOODWARD RD
2:51 199 CHERRY HILL ROAD
252 168 CHERRY HILL ROAD
252 152 CHERRY HILL ROAD
2:54 637 HARTFORD RD
2:56 501 HARTFORD RD
3:05 198 STETSON ROAD
3:09 202 PRESTON ROAD
313 CREASEY RD & N SOCIETY RD
316 141 WINDHAM RD
3:20 179 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
3:21 192 TRIPP [IOLLOW ROAD
3:23 30 PARADISE DR
3:24 PARADISE DR & SUNSET LN
3:29 163 TATNIC ROAD



918 /2017

09/07/20

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

KILLINGLY HS BUS 5 AM

TIME

6:09
6.10
6.13
6:14
614
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:19
621
622
6:25
627
627
629
630
6:32
6:34
6:36
6.38
6:42
6.43
6:43
643
6:46
650
653
6:54
6:55
6356
657

LOCATION

75 JUNIPER WAY

92 JUNIPER WAY

239 ALLEN HILL ROAD

155 ALLEN HILL ROAD

264 ALLEN HILL ROAD

272 ALLEN HILL ROAD

295 ALLEN IILL RGAD

339 ALLEN HILL ROAD

78 GRAND VIEW TER

CLEAR VIEW DR & GRAND VIEW TER
68 CLEAR VIEW DR
CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURVIS RD
129 CREAMERY BROOK RD
589 ALLEN HILL RD

451 WAUREGAN ROAD

401 WAUREGAN ROAD

17/13 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
73 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

670 WAUREGAN ROAD

540 WAUREGAN ROAD

264 BEECHER ROAD

412 CANTERBURY ROAD

396 CANTERBURY RD

369 CANTERBURY ROAD

78 ANDERSON ROAD

85 ANDERSON ROAD

57 WAUREGAN ROAD

235 GORMAN ROAD
FRANKLIN DR & GORMAN RD
76 GORMAN RD

OAKRIDGE DR & PHEASANT LN
MAPLE CIR & PHEASANT LN

Ordered by Trip Name

KILLINGLY HS BUS5 PM

2:53
2:54
2:54
2:55
2:55
1:58
2:58
2:59
302
3.03
304
3:.04
307
3.08
3:09
309
3N
311
313
316
317
2|
3:21
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:28
329
3:29
330
3:32
334
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:39
340
3:41
34
342

LOCATION

GORMAN RD & PHEASANT LN
76 GORMAN RD

FRANKLIN DR & GORMAN RD
235 GORMAN ROAD

57 WALREGAN ROAD

146 MASON ROAD

358 CANTERBURY ROAD

369 CANTERBURY ROAD

376 CANTERBURY ROAD

396 CANTERBURY RD

412 CANTERBURY ROAD

414 CANTERBURY RD

78 ANDERSON ROAD

85 ANDERSON ROAD
ANDERSON RD & BAILEY WOODS RD
17/13 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
73 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

67 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
BEECHER RD & CHRISTIAN HILL RD
271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

670 WAUREGAN ROAD

646 WAUREGAN RD

641 WAUREGAN RD

558 WAUREGAN RD

540 WAUREGAN ROAD

589 ALLEN HILL RD

451 WAUREGAN ROAD

401 WAUREGAN ROAD
CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURVIS RD
129 CREAMERY BROOK RD
78 GRAND VIEW TER

CLEAR VIEW BR & GRAND VIEW TER
359 ALLEN HILL ROAD

339 ALLEN HILL ROAD

295 ALLEN HILL ROAD

272 ALLEN HILL ROAD

264 ALLEN HILL ROAD

255 ALLEN HILL ROAD

239 ALLEN HILL ROAD
SOUTH ST & SALMON DR

51 FORTIN DRIVE

63 FORTIN DRIVE

75 FORTIN DRIVE

FORTIN DR & VENTURA DR
28 VENTURA DR

PROULX ST & SOUTH MAIN ST
392 SOUTH STREET

COTE DR & SOUTH 8T
HILLSIDE DR & SOUTH ST
KATHLEEN DR & SOUTH ST
ERIN DR & SOUTH ST



2/%las )

KILLINGLY HS BUS 6 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:11 78 S MAIN ST
6:12 SOUTH MAIN ST & SOUTH ST
6:13 147 S MAIN ST
6:13 ELM ST & § MAIN ST
6:14 FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST
6:15 TIFFANY ST & QUEBEC SQ
6:16 SOUTH MAIN ST & TIFFANY ST
6:17 28 VENTURA DR
6:18 76 VENTURA DRIVE
6:19 PROULX ST & CUNDALL ST
6:20 75 FORTIN DRIVE
6:21 63 FORTIN DRIVE
6:21 51 FORTIN DRIVE
6:23 ERIN DR & SOUTII ST
6:24 SOUTH ST & KATHLEEN DR
6:24 SOUTH ST & HILLSIDE DR
6:35 SOUTH ST & COTE DR
6:26 392 SOUTH STREET
6:28 DAY ST & GREENWAY DR
6:28 19 DAY ST
6:29 DAY ST & PAULINE ST
630 47 BUNNY LANE
631 16 FAIRWAY DRIVE
6:32 34 FAIRWAY DR
6:33 67 WESTVIEW DR
6:34 61 WESTVIEW DRIVE
6:34 59 WESTVIEW DRIVE
6:36 88 DAY ST
636 89 DAY ST
637 155 DAY STREET
6:38 173 DAY STREET
6:38 210 DAY ST
6:41 380 DAY ST
641 320 CHURCH STREET
642 327 CHURCH STREET
643 34 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE
644 10 HICKORY LANE
646 DARBY RD & HUGH DR
6:50 253 CHURCH ST
651 198 CHURCH ST
652 135 CHURCH ST
653 CHURCH 5T & MALBONE LN

6:54 203 BROWN RD

09/07/20

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Trip Name

KILLINGLY HS BUS 6PM

TIME LOCATION

2 203 BROWN RD
2:42 CHURCH ST & MALBONE LN

2:43 135 CHURCH ST
244 198 CHURCH ST
25 253 CHURCH ST
249 DARBY RD & HUGH DR

10 INNICKORY LANE
2:52 34 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE
2:53 327 CHURCII STREET

2:54 320 CIIURCH STREET

2:54 380 DAY ST

2:57 210 DAY ST

2:57 173 DAY STREET

2:58 155 DAY STREET

2:59 89 DAY 5T

2:59 88 DAY ST

3:01 59 WESTVIEW DRIVE

3:01 61 WESTVIEW DRIVE

3:01 67 WESTVIEW DR

3:02 16 FAIRWAY DRIVE

3:03 34 FAIRWAY DR

3:04 47 BUNNY LANE

3:05 DAY ST & PAULINE ST

306 19 DAY ST

307 DAY 5T & GREENWAY DR
307 78 8 MAIN ST

3:08 SOUTH MAIN ST & SOUTH ST
3:.09 147 S MAIN ST

3.09 ELM ST & 5 MAIN ST

310 FRONT ST & TIFFANY 8T
RN TIFFANY ST & QUEBEC 5Q
312 SOUTH MAIN ST & TIFFANY ST



1/8/

% Upladed WA Runs will be pskd He week of T/l

WOODSTOCK ACAD BUS 1PM

WOODSTOCK ACAD BUS 1AM

LOCATION

PROULX ST & VENTURA DR
VYENTURA DR & FORTIN DR
75 FORTIN DRIVE

RUSSELL AVE & SOUTH ST
SOUTH ST & COTE DR

127 8 MAIN ST

145 SOUTH MAIN STREET

S MAIN ST & ELM ST
TIFFANY ST & QUEBEC SQ
DAY ST & GREENWAY DR
915 WESTVIEW DRIVE

1 BUNNY LANE

87 BUNNY LANE

59 BUNNY LANE

15 BUNNY LANE

24 FAIRWAY DRIVE

34 FAIRWAY DR

48 FAIRWAY DRIVE

T4 FAIRWAY DR

68 WESTVIEW DR

51 WESTVIEW DRIVE
CLIFF ST & DAY ST

194 DAY STREET

225 DAY ST

269 DAY STREET

362 DAY STREET

356 CHURCH ST

HICKORY LN & MEADOWBROOK DR
35S MEADOWBROOK DR

27 WHITEBROOK DRIVE

3 WHITEBROOK DR

128 DARBY ROAD

96 DARBY ROAD

BARRETT HILL RD & DARBY RD
160 SPAULDING RD

243 CHURCH ST

213 CHURCH ST

CHURCH ST & MALBONE LN
23 CHURCH ST

73 POMFRET RD

248

2.53

254
2:536
.57
2:59
3:00
3:00
301

302
3:06
3:14
316
316
3:19
3:20
3:21
32
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
332
3:32
3:33
3:36
3537
3:37
3:38
339
342
343
344
344

LOCATION

73 POMFRET RD

23 CHURCH ST

18 MALBONE LANE

213 CHURCH ST

243 CHURCH ST

356 CHURCH ST

HICKORY LN & MEADOWBROOK DR
35 MEADOWBROOK DR

3 WHITEBROOK DR

27 WHITEBROOK DRIVE

160 SPAULDING RD
BARRETT IILL RD & DARBY RD
96 DARBY ROAD

128 DARBY ROAD

362 DAY STREET

269 DAY STREET

225 DAY ST

194 DAY STREET

CLIFF ST & DAY ST

51 WESTVIEW DRIVE

68 WESTVIEW DR

74 FAIRWAY DR

48 FAIRWAY DRIVE

34 FAIRWAY DR

24 FAIRWAY DRIVE

15 BUNNY LANE

59 BUNNY LANE

87 BUNNY LANE

10 BUNNY LANE

9115 WESTVIEW DRIVE

DAY 5T & GREENWAY DR
TIFFANY ST & QUEBEC 5Q
S MAIN ST & ELM ST

145 SOUTH MAIN STREET
127 S MAINST

SOUTH ST & COTE DR

75 FORTIN DRIVE
VENTURA DR & FORTIN DR
PROULX ST & VENTURA DR
34 PROULX STREET



q/v/r1 # Updated WA Rons wil be pesied Ha week of 4/ui7

WOODSTOCK ACAD. BUS 2 AM WOODSTOCK ACAD. BUS 2 PM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:07 332 PROVIDENCE ROAD
6:12 SALMON DR & JUNIPER WAY 2:54 332 PROVIDENCE ROAD
6:15 243 ALLEN HILL ROAD 2:56 44 GORMAN RD
a:t5 257 ALLEN HILL ROAD 2:57 OAKRIDGE DR & PHEASANT LN
616 282 ALLEN HILL ROAD 2:58 54 PHEASANT LN
6:17 310 ALLEN HILL ROAD 2:59 59 GORMAN ROAD
6:19 BLUEBERRY LN & CLEAR VIEW DR 2:59 77 GORMAN ROAD
620 BRENN RD & CLEAR VIEW DR 3:00 130 GORMAN RD
620 BRENN RD & CEDAR DR 3:02 257 GORMAN ROAD
6:21 14 BRENN ROAD 3:04 176 WAUREGAN RD
6:23 134 CREAMERY BROOK ROAD 3:05 115 WAUREGAN ROAD
6:24 447 ALLEN IIILL ROAD 3:05 75 WAUREGAN RD
6:25 480 ALLEN IIILL ROAD 3:06 65 WAUREGAN ROAD
626 533 ALLEN HILL ROAD 3:.08 232 CANTERBURY ROAD
6:28 ALLEN HILL RD & DAWN DR 3:09 260 CANTERBURY RD
6:29 716 ALLEN HILL ROAD 3:10 17 ANDERSON RD
6:30 CHRISTIAN HILL RD & SUZANNE LN 3:10 26 ANDERSON ROAD
6:30 CHRISTIAN HILL RD & RUKSTELLARD kHE 59 ANDERSONRD
631 284 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD 3:11 ANDERSON RD & SUNSET DR
6:33 85 MAYNARD ROAD 3:13 53 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
6:35 646 WAUREGAN RD 3:14 BAILEY WOQODS RD & KARA RD
6:35 641 WAUREGAN RD 314 239 WAUREGAN ROAD
6:36 589 WAUREGAN RD 315 261 WAUREGAN ROAD
6:38 454 WAUREGAN ROAD 3:17 454 WAUREGAN ROAD
6:40 261 WAUREGAN ROAD 3:19 589 WAUREGAN RD
641 239 WAUREGAN ROAD 3:20 641 WAUREGAN RD
6:42 BAILEY WOODS RD & KARA RD 322 85 MAYNARD ROAD
6:43 53 BAILEY WOODS ROAD 3:25 CHRISTIAN HILL RD & RUKSTELLA RD
644 ANDERSON RD & BAILEY WOODS RD 325 284 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
644 ANDERSON RD & SUNSET DR 3:26 CHRISTIAN HILL RD & SUZANNE LN
6:45 59 ANDERSON RD £ iy 716 ALLEN HILL ROAD
6:46 26 ANDERSON ROAD 323 ALLEN HILL RD & DAWN DR
6:46 17 ANDERSON RD 330 533 ALLEN HILL ROAD
6:48 232 CANTERBURY ROAD 3:31 480 ALLEN HILL ROAD
6:50 65 WALUREGAN ROAD 332 447 ALLEN HILL ROAD
6:50 75 WALREGAN RD 3:33 134 CREAMERY BROOK ROAD
6:51 115 WAUREGAN ROAD 3:35 24 BRENN ROAD
6:52 176 WAUREGAN RD 3:36 BRENNRD & CEDAR DR
6:54 257 GORMAN ROAD 3:36 BRENN RD & CLEAR VIEW DR
6:56 130 GORMAN RD 3:37 BLUEBERRY LN & CLEAR VIEW DR
6:56 77 GORMAN ROAD 339 310 ALLEN HILL ROAD
6:57 59 GORMAN ROAD 340 282 ALLEN HILL ROAD
6:58 52 PHEASANT LN 34 257 ALLEN HILL ROAD
6:59 OAKRIDGE DR & PHEASANT LN 3l 243 ALLEN HILL ROAD

6:59 44 GORMAN RD Judd SALMON DR & JUNIPER WAY



q/s/r7 ¢ Updated WA Rons will be posted o weeK o /117

WOODSTOCK ACAD BUS3 PM WOODSTOCK ACAD BUS 3AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
552 217 Chrishan Hill Rd
2:51 5 BUSH HILL RD 557 414 CANTERBURY RD
253 499 \WOLF DEN ROAD 557 376 CANTERBURY ROAD
2:57 255 WOLF DEN RD 5:58 358 CANTERBURY ROAD
2.59 66 WOLF DEN RD 5:59 260 CANTERBURY RD
300 TOWN HALL TRANSFER (TWH) 6:01 140 MASON RD
302 93 POMFRET ROAD 6:03 26 HARRIS AVENUE
302 POMFEFRET RD & WOODLAND DR 6:05 73ITATNIC ROAD
305 104 HERRICK RD 6:06 159 TATNIC
3.06 140 HERRICK ROAD 6:08 28 TRIPP HOLLOW RD
308 54 FITZGERALD ROAD 6:09 36 TATNIC HILL ROAD
309 230 LAUREL HILL ROAD 6:10 72 TATNIC HILL ROAD
301 80 LAUREL HILL ROAD a:15 98 WINDILAM RD
ER I 563 HIARTFORD ROAD 6:17 269 WINDIHAM RD
36 682 HARTFORD ROAD 6:18 399 WINDIHAM RD
317 18 CHERRY HILL ROAD G6:19 WINDHANM RD/ PRESTON RD
319 270 CHERRY HILL RD 6:20 425 STETSON ROAD
3:21 315 WOODWARD RD 6:22 200 STETSON ROAD
3:24 104 WOODWARD RD 6:24 79 STETSON ROAD
3:24 74 WOODWARD RD 6:23 18 CHERRY HILL ROAD
3:35 114 FITZGERALD ROAD 6:28 270 CHERRY HILL RD
3:32 79 STETSON ROAD 6:30 315 WOODWARD RD
333 200 STETSON ROAD 6:32 104 WOODWARD RD
336 425 STETSON ROAD 634 114 FITZGERALD ROAD
3.37 WINDHAM RD/ PRESTON RD {11 682 HARTFORD ROAD
3:38 399 WINDHAM RD 61 565 HARTFORD ROAD
339 269 WINDHAM RD 6:46 80 LAUREL HILL ROAD
341 98 WINDHAM RD 647 230 LAUREL HILL ROAD
3:.43 159 TATNIC 648 5S4 FITZGERALD ROAD
3:.44 73 TATNIC ROAD 6:51 255 WOLF DEN RD
345 26 HARRIS AVENUE 6:53 66 WOLF DEN RD
346 118 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD 6:35 93 POMFRET ROAD
347 70 MASON ROAD 6:56 POMFRET RD & WOODLAND DR
3:48 127 MASON ROAD 6:58 104 HERRICK RD
349 132 MASON ROAD 6:59 140 HERRICK ROAD
349 140 MASON RD 7:03 499 WOLF DEN ROAD
3:50 146 MASON ROAD T:06 5 BUSH HILL RD
3:52 72 TATNIC HILL ROAD
3:53 36 TATNIC HILL ROAD

355 28 TRIPP HOLLOW RD



